Fortimo

LEDFlex

LEAFLET

Fortimo LEDFlex Overview

It is available in various light output options. For details, please refer to our datasheets.

Family Length CRI ng'.‘t ccr
recipe
2700 3000 3500 4000 6500
IP20 80 STD * * * *
PW * *
* *
50m 80 STD
90 STD * *
PW * *
IP20 COB 5m 90 STD " * "
6m 80 STD * * *
IP67

10m 80 STD * * *



Classified

Fortimo LEDFlex IP20 5m

CRI -80 and 90
Standard and Premium White

12NC

929001490080
929001490180
929001489880
929001489280
929001489380
929001489480
929001489580
929001489680
929001489780
929001489980
929001490280
929001490380
929001490480
929001490580
929001490680
929001490780
929001490880
929001490980
929001491080
929001491180
929001491280
929001491380
929001491480
929001491580
929001491680
929001491780
929001491880
929001491980
929001492080
929001492180
929001492280
929001492380
929002880680
929002880780
929002880880
929002880980
929002881080
929002881180

Material description

Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 827 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m 865 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 827 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1500lm/m 865 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 827 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2000lm/m 865 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500Im/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 827 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 2500lm/m 865 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500Im/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500Im/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 827 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 830 C10 G1

Status

Available

Available

Avaliable

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request



929002881280
929002881380
929002881880

Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 500lm/m 865 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 5m 1000lm/m WWR C5 G1

Fortimo LEDFlex IP20 50m

CRI -80and 90
Standard and Premium White

12NC

929002881680
929001492680
929001492780
929001492880
929001493580
929001493680
929001493880
929002881480
929001493780
929001492480
929001492580
929001492980
929001493080
929001493180
929001493280
929001493380
929001493480
929001493980
929002881580
929002881780

Material description

Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 500lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1500lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1500lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2000lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1500lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2000Im/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2500Ilm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 500lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2000lm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1000lm/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1000lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2000Im/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2500Im/m 930PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2500Im/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1000lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1000Im/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 1500lm/m 830 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 2500Ilm/m 840 C10 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 500lm/m 940PW C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex 50m 500lm/m 840 C10 G1

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request



Classified

Fortimo LEDFlex IP20 COB 5m

CRI-90
Standard

12NC

929003400080
929003400780
929003400880
929003399480
929003399580
929003399680
929003399780
929003399880
929003399980
929003400180
929003400280
929003400380
929003400480

Material descr. (Short Text)

Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000lm/m 930 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C connector wire-PCB
Fortimo LEDFlex C connector PCB-PCB
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 500lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 500lm/m 930 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 500lm/m 935 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 500lm/m 940 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 500Im/m 965 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000lm/m 927 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000Im/m 930PW C5G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000lm/m 935 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000Ilm/m 940 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex C 5m 1000Im/m 965 C5 G1

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request
Available on request



Classified

Fortimo LEDFlex IP67 6m

CRI-80
Standard

12NC

929003397880
929003397980
929003398080
929003398280
929003398380
929003398480

Material descr. (Short Text)

Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 1500lm/m 830 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 1500lm/m 840 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 1500lm/m 865 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 2000Im/m 830 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 2000Im/m 840 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 6m 2000Im/m 865 C5 G1

Fortimo LEDFlex IP67 10m

CRI-80
Standard

12NC

929003397480
929003397580
929003397680
929003396980
929003397080
929003397180

Material descr. (Short Text)

Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 1000Im/m 830 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 1000Im/m 840 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 1000Im/m 865 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 500lm/m 830 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 500lm/m 840 C5 G1
Fortimo LEDFlex S 10m 500Im/m 865 C5 G1

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available on request
Available on request
Available on request



Classified
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